
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - EAST PRACTICE #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SAM BOYD STADIUM - LAS VEGAS, NV

ROUND 1 OF 1 - MAY 3, 2008

Dave Coombs East-West Shootout

LAS VEGAS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  1232.3921

1E T. Canard  832.4312

36 K. Chisholm  1032.5053

341 N. Izzi  1132.5164

57 R. Sipes  832.8135

979 B. Coisy  732.8706

702 J. Albertson  933.0097

41 M. Goerke  1033.0158

116 R. Morais  1033.2769

391 T. Bowers  933.31310

20 J. Grant  333.36811

95 K. Partridge  633.54912

927 T. Sewell  833.61013

71 K. Keylon  734.03914

109 M. Boni  1034.28715

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  1118.4161

979 B. Coisy  818.8902

341 N. Izzi  1018.9053

1E T. Canard  519.0014

36 K. Chisholm  1019.0695

41 M. Goerke  919.1616

116 R. Morais  819.1977

391 T. Bowers  919.2898

57 R. Sipes  819.3909

702 J. Albertson  919.60610

109 M. Boni  1019.63911

95 K. Partridge  619.99812

927 T. Sewell  820.07213

71 K. Keylon  720.54714

20 J. Grant  320.58015

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  1119.5501

41 M. Goerke  1020.1892

341 N. Izzi  1020.8963

36 K. Chisholm  821.0264

57 R. Sipes  821.2145

1E T. Canard  721.2276

95 K. Partridge  421.2567

116 R. Morais  821.3648

979 B. Coisy  521.5459

391 T. Bowers  821.71510

109 M. Boni  1022.10911

20 J. Grant  422.50112

71 K. Keylon  623.34213

702 J. Albertson  923.61814

927 T. Sewell  424.06115
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